
Men's 1000m

Short Track Speed Skating

1932 Jack Shea Arena

Event Classification

Group Rank Helmet Name CTRY Round Result Best
Number Code PR H QF SF FB FA Time

WR 1:20.875 HWANG Daeheon (KOR) SAT 12 NOV 2016 Salt Lake City (USA)
WU 1:25.079 UM Cheonho (KOR) FRI 20 DEC 2013 Trentino (ITA)

Final 1 135 JANG Sungwoo KOR 2 1 1 1 1 1:25.937

2 138 LEE Jeongmin KOR 1 1 2 2 2 1:26.029

3 137 KIM Taesung KOR 1 4 1 3 3 1:26.071

4 112 ZHU Yiding CHN 1 1 1 1 4 1:26.105

5 133 SHAMUKHANOV Yerkebulan KAZ 1 2 1 2 5 1:26.713

  Final B                                             6 115 FERCOQ Quentin FRA 2 2 4 5 1 1:26.795

7 146 STEENAART Bram Albert NED 3 2 4 4 2 1:27.021

8 109 LI Kongchao CHN 2 3 2 5 3 1:27.408

9 105 DAUDELIN Philippe CAN 2 3 2 3 4 1:26.722

10 108 LI Changyi CHN 3 4 2 4 5 1:26.906

Quarter-finals 11 154 AKAR Furkan TUR 1 1 3 1:26.790

12 131 KHVAN Anton KAZ 3 1 3 1:26.656

13 126 SAITO Shun JPN 2 3 3 1:26.903

14 121 BONTOVICS Balazs HUN 3 3 3 1:28.257

15 104 COURTEMANCHE Jerome CAN 1 2 4 1:27.059

16 145 KOS Daan NED 2 3 4 1:27.135

17 118 TREACY Ethan Niall GBR 3 3 5 1:28.162

18 124 MATSUZU Shuta JPN 1 1 PEN 1:28.117

19 157 KIM Brandon USA 1 2 PEN 1:26.547

20 159 PARK Wesley USA 2 2 PEN 1:28.310

Heats 21 125 MIYATA Shogo JPN 2 4 1:27.661

22 114 BUFFET Noah FRA 2 4 1:30.371

23 144 KINGMA Niels NED 3 4 1:27.582

24 119 BENDIG Robin GER 3 4 1:28.754

25 116 GRALL Matheo FRA 2 5 1:29.697

25 123 OSS CHEMPER Davide ITA 3 5 1:28.007

27 156 MOROZOV Yaroslav UKR 3 5 1:32.728

28 140 KRUZBERGS Roberts LAT 1 PEN 1:27.963

29 130 GALIAKHMETOV Adil KAZ 1 PEN 1:30.469

30 152 SU Jun-Peng TPE 3 PEN 1:30.150

Preliminaries 31 161 SO Jonathan USA 4 1:28.277

32 153 TSAI Chia-Wei TPE 4 1:28.322

33 113 FAJKUS Radek CZE 4 1:29.859

34 120 LOFFLER Luca Sebastian GER 4 1:30.503

35 117 COLLINS Theo GBR 4 1:30.684

36 148 METRAUX Thibault SUI 4 1:30.732

37 122 MARINELLI Pietro ITA 4 1:31.290

38 149 VARAKLIS Dietrich SUI 4 1:36.128
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Men's 1000m

Short Track Speed Skating

1932 Jack Shea Arena

Event Classification

Group Rank Helmet Name CTRY Round Result Best
Number Code PR H QF SF FB FA Time

WR 1:20.875 HWANG Daeheon (KOR) SAT 12 NOV 2016 Salt Lake City (USA)
WU 1:25.079 UM Cheonho (KOR) FRI 20 DEC 2013 Trentino (ITA)

39 101 LENCINAS Sebastian Fidel ARG 4 1:57.051

40 107 MIGNER Alexandre CAN 4

41 102 KALCHEV Lyubomir BUL 5 1:30.513

42 151 LIN Chun-Chieh TPE 5 1:31.718

43 142 GARMAA Munkh-Erdene MGL 5 1:40.235

44 141 ERDENEBILEG Munkh-Erdene MGL 5 1:41.568

45 147 MACARAEG Julian Kyle PHI 5 1:57.557

46 155 LEONTENKO Rostyslav UKR 5

LEGEND
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DQB Disqualified for unsport. Behav. FA Final A
FB Final B H Heats PEN Penalty QF Quarterfinals
RC Red Card SF Semifinals YC Yellow Card

Note
The first and second placed skaters from each race and up to a maximum of one fastest third placeskater qualify for Final A. Remainder may qualify for Final B. 
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Women's 1500m
Short Track Speed Skating

1932 Jack Shea Arena

Event Classification

Group Rank Helmet Name CTRY Round Result Best
Number Code QF SF FB FA Time

WR 2:14.354 CHOI Minjeong (KOR) SAT 12 NOV 2016 Salt Lake City (USA)
WU 2:22.249 CHOI Eun-Kyoung  (KOR) THU 19 MAY 2005 Innsbruck  (AUT)

Final 1 27 CHOI Minjeong KOR 1 1 1 2:32.075
2 29 KIM Geonhee KOR 1 2 2 2:38.071
3 31 SEO Whimin KOR 1 2 3 2:32.203
4 41 STODDARD Corinne Laine USA 1 1 4 2:35.293
5 12 DAUDET Gwendoline FRA 3 5 5 2:36.711
6 8 JIA Huiling CHN 1 2 6 2:35.525
7 15 SEIDEL Anna GER 1 1 7 2:27.208
8 7 HAO Weiying CHN 2 3 1 2:32.857
9 39 LETAI Julia USA 3 3 2 2:28.146

10 1 ACORN Wren Egan CAN 4 4 3 2:34.188
11 22 AZHGALIYEVA Alina KAZ 4 3 4 2:36.677
12 5 QUEVILLON Kélian CAN 2 6 5 2:42.372
13 34 OTTER Anne Floor Loulou NED 4 4 6 2:29.281
14 20 YOSHIDA Nagiho JPN 3 4 7 2:36.757

Semi-finals 15 18 TAKAHASHI Hana JPN 2 5 2:38.700
16 24 KUMARKAN Zeinep KAZ 3 5 2:42.313
17 16 NAGAMORI Haruna JPN 2 6 2:27.610
18 9 WANG Yichao CHN 2 6 2:37.781
19 33 DE BOER Femke Sjoukje NED 3 7 2:44.282
20 11 VANKOVA Petra CZE 2 PEN 2:38.380
21 3 LAMARCHE Catherine CAN 3 PEN 2:35.151

Quarter-finals 22 36 RUGGER Shaline SUI 4 2:50.256
23 14 ECKSTEIN Lisa GER 4 2:51.390
24 35 HILDE Hedvig NOR 4 2:55.927
25 13 LEVEQUE Aurelie FRA 5 2:30.073
26 26 YERMEK Malika KAZ 5 2:38.572
27 40 MAIN Isabella USA 5 2:48.679
28 32 BATTULGA Gereltuya MGL 5 2:51.400
29 38 ZARVANSKA Tetiana UKR 5 2:57.147
30 37 CHERVENKO Viktoriia UKR 5 2:58.982
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Women's 1500m
Short Track Speed Skating

1932 Jack Shea Arena

Event Classification

Group Rank Helmet Name CTRY Round Result Best
Number Code QF SF FB FA Time

WR 2:14.354 CHOI Minjeong (KOR) SAT 12 NOV 2016 Salt Lake City (USA)
WU 2:22.249 CHOI Eun-Kyoung  (KOR) THU 19 MAY 2005 Innsbruck  (AUT)

LEGEND
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DQB Disqualified for unsport. Behav. FA Final A
FB Final B H Heats PEN Penalty QF Quarterfinals
RC Red Card SF Semifinals YC Yellow Card

Note
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Men's 1500m
Short Track Speed Skating

1932 Jack Shea Arena

THU 19 JAN  18:58
REVISEDEvent Classification

Group Rank Helmet Name CTRY Round Result Best
Number Code QF SF FB FA Time

WR 2:07.943 KNEGT Sjinkie (NED) SUN 13 NOV 2016 Salt Lake City (USA)
WU 2:13.058 PARK Jiwon  (KOR) MON 4 MAR 2019 Krasnoyarsk  (RUS)

Final 1 137 KIM Taesung KOR 1 1 1 2:16.026
2 138 LEE Jeongmin KOR 1 2 2 2:18.130
3 135 JANG Sungwoo KOR 1 1 3 2:16.072
4 140 KRUZBERGS Roberts LAT 2 2 4 2:16.038
5 157 KIM Brandon USA 3 3 5 2:18.591
6 154 AKAR Furkan TUR 1 2 6 2:18.606
7 125 MIYATA Shogo JPN 2 6 7 2:18.916
8 115 FERCOQ Quentin FRA 1 1 8 2:18.563
9 105 DAUDELIN Philippe CAN 2 5 1 2:16.958

10 108 LI Changyi CHN 2 4 2 2:18.957
11 130 GALIAKHMETOV Adil KAZ 1 3 3 2:16.072
12 133 SHAMUKHANOV Yerkebulan KAZ 2 4 4 2:16.546
13 107 MIGNER Alexandre CAN 6 4 5 2:19.097
14 124 MATSUZU Shuta JPN 2 3 PEN 2:18.450
15 110 WANG Hao CHN 3 5 DNS 2:16.981

Semi-finals 16 123 OSS CHEMPER Davide ITA 3 5 2:20.996
17 146 STEENAART Bram Albert NED 2 6 2:19.878
18 121 BONTOVICS Balazs HUN 3 6 2:18.102
19 103 BERGERON Justin CAN 3 7 2:18.605
20 118 TREACY Ethan Niall GBR 3 7 2:20.185
21 112 ZHU Yiding CHN 1 PEN 2:25.110

Quarter-finals 22 113 FAJKUS Radek CZE 3 2:28.449
23 159 PARK Wesley USA 4 2:19.770
24 128 YASUDA Yoshiki JPN 4 2:20.271
25 120 LOFFLER Luca Sebastian GER 4 2:20.890
26 161 SO Jonathan USA 4 2:21.050
27 116 GRALL Matheo FRA 4 2:22.944
28 152 SU Jun-Peng TPE 4 2:26.371
29 134 ZHANISSOV Sanzhar KAZ 4 2:28.518
30 114 BUFFET Noah FRA 5 2:20.085
31 122 MARINELLI Pietro ITA 5 2:20.409
32 144 KINGMA Niels NED 5 2:21.978
33 117 COLLINS Theo GBR 5 2:23.102
34 150 CHANAG Yu-Chuan TPE 5 2:23.879
35 156 MOROZOV Yaroslav UKR 5 2:27.946
36 155 LEONTENKO Rostyslav UKR 5 2:33.819
37 148 METRAUX Thibault SUI 6 2:20.341
38 119 BENDIG Robin GER 6 2:23.937
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Men's 1500m
Short Track Speed Skating

1932 Jack Shea Arena

THU 19 JAN  18:58
REVISEDEvent Classification

Group Rank Helmet Name CTRY Round Result Best
Number Code QF SF FB FA Time

WR 2:07.943 KNEGT Sjinkie (NED) SUN 13 NOV 2016 Salt Lake City (USA)
WU 2:13.058 PARK Jiwon  (KOR) MON 4 MAR 2019 Krasnoyarsk  (RUS)

39 101 LENCINAS Sebastian Fidel ARG 6 2:26.732
40 102 KALCHEV Lyubomir BUL 6 2:28.782
41 153 TSAI Chia-Wei TPE 7 2:20.791
42 149 VARAKLIS Dietrich SUI 7 2:28.489
43 142 GARMAA Munkh-Erdene MGL 6
44 145 KOS Daan NED 6 2:51.914

141 ERDENEBILEG Munkh-Erdene MGL YC

LEGEND
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DQB Disqualified for unsport. Behav. FA Final A
FB Final B H Heats PEN Penalty QF Quarterfinals
RC Red Card SF Semifinals YC Yellow Card

Note
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Mixed Team Relay

Short Track Speed Skating

1932 Jack Shea Arena

Event Classification

Group Rank Team Gender RoundResult Best
QF SF FB FA Time

WR 2:35.951 Rep. of Korea  (KOR) WED 24 NOV 2021 Beijing (CHN)

Final 1 FRA France 3 2 1 2:45.493

116 GRALL Matheo M X X X

115 FERCOQ Quentin M X X X

12 DAUDET Gwendoline F X X X

13 LEVEQUE Aurelie F X X X

2 CHN China 1 1                                      PEN 2:45.230

7 HAO Weiying F X X

8 JIA Huiling F X

9 WANG Yichao F X X X

112 ZHU Yiding M X X X

109 LI Kongchao M X X

111 ZHANG Detian M X

2 KOR Republic of Korea 1 1                                      PEN 2:42.988

29 KIM Geonhee F X X

31 SEO Whimin F X

27 CHOI Minjeong F X X X

137 KIM Taesung M X X

138 LEE Jeongmin M X X

135 JANG Sungwoo M X X

2 USA United States 2 2                                      PEN 2:43.309

41 STODDARD Corinne Laine F X X X

161 SO Jonathan M X

39 LETAI Julia F X X X

157 KIM Brandon M X X X

159 PARK Wesley M X X

  Final B                                       5 KAZ Kazakhstan 2 3 1 2:43.750

22 AZHGALIYEVA Alina F X

23 KHAN Yana F X X

26 YERMEK Malika F X X X

133 SHAMUKHANOV Yerkebulan M X X X

130 GALIAKHMETOV Adil M X X X

6 JPN Japan 3 4 2 2:43.849

16 NAGAMORI Haruna F X X

125 MIYATA Shogo M X X

18 TAKAHASHI Hana F X X X

17 NAKASHIMA Mirei F X

124 MATSUZU Shuta M X X

127 WADA Takumi M X X

7 CAN Canada 2 3 3 2:45.699

4 MONTMINY Karina F X

106 GAGNON-LAMARCHE Antoine M X X

103 BERGERON Justin M X X

195 DAUDELIN Philippe M X X
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Mixed Team Relay

Short Track Speed Skating

1932 Jack Shea Arena

Event Classification

Group Rank Team Gender RoundResult Best
QF SF FB FA Time

WR 2:35.951 Rep. of Korea  (KOR) WED 24 NOV 2021 Beijing (CHN)

3 LAMARCHE Catherine F X X

2 BELLEY Anne-Clara F X X X

8 NED Netherlands 1 4 PEN 2:46.033

145 KOS Daan M X

34 OTTER Anne Floor Loulou F X X X

33 DE BOER Femke Sjoukje F X X X

146 STEENAART Bram Albert M X X X

144 KINGMA Niels M X X

Quarter-finals 9 GER Germany 3 2:56.717

120 LOFFLER Luca Sebastian M X

15 SEIDEL Anna F X

119 BENDIG Robin M X

14 ECKSTEIN Lisa F X

10 UKR Ukraine 4 3:11.732

155 LEONTENKO Rostyslav M X

156 MOROZOV Yaroslav M X

38 ZARVANSKA Tetiana F X

37 CHERVENKO Viktoriia F X

LEGEND
- Did not participate in the round DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DQB Disqualified for unsport. Behav.
FA Final A FB Final B H Heats PEN Penalty
QF Quarterfinals RC Red Card SF Semifinals X Participated in the Round

Note
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Women's 500m

Short Track Speed Skating

1932 Jack Shea Arena

Event Classification

Group Rank Helmet Name CTRY Round Result Best
Number Code H QF SF FB FA Time

WR 41.416 VELZEBOER Xandra (NED) FRI 4 NOV 2022 Salt Lake City (USA)
WU 43.215 EFREMENKOVA Ekaterina  (RUS) TUE 5 MAR 2019 Krasnoyarsk  (RUS)

Final 1 27 CHOI Minjeong KOR 1 1 1 1 44.041

2 9 WANG Yichao CHN 3 2 2 2 44.263

3 30 PARK Jiyun KOR 1 2 2 3 44.146

4 23 KHAN Yana KAZ 2 2 3 4 44.762

5 31 SEO Whimin KOR 1 1 1 PEN 44.190

6 4 MONTMINY Karina CAN 3 3 3 1 44.778

7 2 BELLEY Anne-Clara CAN 2 3 4 2 44.826

8 7 HAO Weiying CHN 3 2 5 DNF 34.695

9 15 SEIDEL Anna GER 1 1 4 DNS 44.298

10 41 STODDARD Corinne Laine USA 1 1 5 DNS 43.775

Quarter-finals 11 39 LETAI Julia USA 1 3 44.769

12 18 TAKAHASHI Hana JPN 2 3 44.737

13 10 ZHANG Yan CHN 2 4 44.875

14 5 QUEVILLON Kélian CAN 2 4 45.084

15 17 NAKASHIMA Mirei JPN 2 4 46.137

16 21 AMIRGALIYEVA Aliya KAZ 3 4 45.988

17 34 OTTER Anne Floor Loulou NED 3 5 45.496

18 35 HILDE Hedvig NOR 3 5 47.078

19 13 LEVEQUE Aurelie FRA 4 5 45.535

20 12 DAUDET Gwendoline FRA 4 5 45.742

Heats 21 26 YERMEK Malika KAZ 4 45.785

22 14 ECKSTEIN Lisa GER 4 46.276

23 16 NAGAMORI Haruna JPN 4 46.278

24 42 WILLHOITE Una USA 4 47.189

25 33 DE BOER Femke Sjoukje NED 5 46.336

26 38 ZARVANSKA Tetiana UKR 5 49.331

27 37 CHERVENKO Viktoriia UKR 5 50.149

28 36 RUGGER Shaline SUI 5 52.887

29 32 BATTULGA Gereltuya MGL 5 53.758

11 VANKOVA Petra CZE DNS
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Women's 500m

Short Track Speed Skating

1932 Jack Shea Arena

Event Classification

Group Rank Helmet Name CTRY Round Result Best
Number Code H QF SF FB FA Time

WR 41.416 VELZEBOER Xandra (NED) FRI 4 NOV 2022 Salt Lake City (USA)
WU 43.215 EFREMENKOVA Ekaterina  (RUS) TUE 5 MAR 2019 Krasnoyarsk  (RUS)

LEGEND
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DQB Disqualified for unsport. Behav. FA Final A
FB Final B H Heats PEN Penalty QF Quarterfinals
RC Red Card SF Semifinals YC Yellow Card

Note
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Men's 500m

Short Track Speed Skating

1932 Jack Shea Arena

Event Classification

Group Rank Helmet Name CTRY Round Result Best
Number Code PR H QF SF FB FA Time

WR 39.505 WU Dajing (CHN) SUN 11 NOV 2018 Salt Lake City (USA)
WU 40.589 KIM Do Kyoum (KOR) MON 6 FEB 2017 Almaty (KAZ)

Final 1 125 MIYATA Shogo JPN 1 1 1 1 1 41.297

2 137 KIM Taesung KOR 1 1 3 4 2 41.575

3 109 LI Kongchao CHN 3 3 2 2 3 41.595

4 157 KIM Brandon USA 1 1 1 1 4 41.115

5 115 FERCOQ Quentin FRA 1 1 2 2 5 41.617

6 135 JANG Sungwoo KOR 1 2 3 3 1 41.631

7 127 WADA Takumi JPN 1 1 1 5 2 41.373

8 154 AKAR Furkan TUR 1 4 2 3 3 42.018

9 160 SKLUTOVSKY Alec USA 2 2 2 4 4 41.537

Semi-finals 10 133 SHAMUKHANOV Yerkebulan KAZ 3 2 1 PEN 41.696

Quarter-finals 11 132 KLIMENKO Valeriy KAZ 3 3 3 42.116

12 104 COURTEMANCHE Jerome CAN 2 1 3 42.594

13 146 STEENAART Bram Albert NED 2 2 4 41.818

14 126 SAITO Shun JPN 2 3 4 41.877

15 123 OSS CHEMPER Davide ITA 3 3 4 42.403

16 140 KRUZBERGS Roberts LAT 2 4 4 41.944

17 151 LIN Chun-Chieh TPE 2 2 5 42.610

18 113 FAJKUS Radek CZE 1 3 5 42.008

19 138 LEE Jeongmin KOR 3 2 5 41.669

20 103 BERGERON Justin CAN 3 3 PEN 42.443

Heats 21 118 TREACY Ethan Niall GBR 2 4 42.529

22 145 KOS Daan NED 2 4 42.655

23 144 KINGMA Niels NED 1 4 42.241

23 155 LEONTENKO Rostyslav UKR 3 4 42.776

25 111 ZHANG Detian CHN 2 5 41.973

26 122 MARINELLI Pietro ITA 2 5 42.585

27 116 GRALL Matheo FRA 3 5 42.779

28 102 KALCHEV Lyubomir BUL 3 5 43.158

29 147 MACARAEG Julian Kyle PHI 3 5 42.920

30 130 GALIAKHMETOV Adil KAZ 1 PEN 42.144

Preliminaries 31 121 BONTOVICS Balazs HUN 4 42.166

32 152 SU Jun-Peng TPE 4 42.592

33 120 LOFFLER Luca Sebastian GER 4 42.641

34 150 CHANAG Yu-Chuan TPE 4 42.949

35 119 BENDIG Robin GER 4 42.971

36 114 BUFFET Noah FRA 4 43.643

37 158 KWON Seung-Min USA 4 43.749

38 148 METRAUX Thibault SUI 4 44.206
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Men's 500m

Short Track Speed Skating

1932 Jack Shea Arena

Event Classification

Group Rank Helmet Name CTRY Round Result Best
Number Code PR H QF SF FB FA Time

WR 39.505 WU Dajing (CHN) SUN 11 NOV 2018 Salt Lake City (USA)
WU 40.589 KIM Do Kyoum (KOR) MON 6 FEB 2017 Almaty (KAZ)

39 149 VARAKLIS Dietrich SUI 4 46.483

40 142 GARMAA Munkh-Erdene MGL 4 48.855

41 101 LENCINAS Sebastian Fidel ARG 5 44.862

42 141 ERDENEBILEG Munkh-Erdene MGL 5 50.087

43 156 MOROZOV Yaroslav UKR 5

44 106 GAGNON-LAMARCHE Antoine CAN 5 33.823

45 117 COLLINS Theo GBR 5 52.274

46 112 ZHU Yiding CHN PEN 43.036

LEGEND
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DQB Disqualified for unsport. Behav. FA Final A
FB Final B H Heats PEN Penalty QF Quarterfinals
RC Red Card SF Semifinals YC Yellow Card

Note

STKM500M--------------------------_74A 1.0

Data processing and timing by Microplus – www.microplustiming.com

Report Created FRI 20 JAN 2023  19:23 Page 2 / 2    



Women's 1000m

Short Track Speed Skating

1932 Jack Shea Arena

Event Classification

Group Rank Helmet Name CTRY Round Result Best
Number Code H QF SF FB FA Time

WR 1:15.958 SCHULTING Suzanne (NED) FRI 4 NOV 2022 Salt Lake City (USA)
WU 1:29.505 EFREMENKOVA Ekaterina  (RUS) WED 6 MAR 2019 Krasnoyarsk  (RUS)

Final 1 27 CHOI Minjeong KOR 1 1 1 1 1:29.854

2 15 SEIDEL Anna GER 1 1 2 2 1:29.876

3 31 SEO Whimin KOR 1 1 1 3 1:32.105

4 29 KIM Geonhee KOR 1 1 2 4 1:31.643

5 41 STODDARD Corinne Laine USA 1 2 3 5 1:30.155

Final B                                           6 39 LETAI Julia USA 2 3 5 1 1:31.886

7 13 LEVEQUE Aurelie FRA 2 2 4 2 1:31.809

8 6 CAI Shenyi CHN 2 2 5 3 1:31.696

9 8 JIA Huiling CHN 1 2 3 4 1:32.417

10 19 YAMANA Rina JPN 2 5 4 5 1:33.400

Quarter-finals 11 9 WANG Yichao CHN 2 3 1:34.067

12 18 TAKAHASHI Hana JPN 3 3 1:33.027

13 23 KHAN Yana KAZ 3 3 1:35.856

14 17 NAKASHIMA Mirei JPN 2 4 1:36.979

15 14 ECKSTEIN Lisa GER 3 4 1:32.150

16 33 DE BOER Femke Sjoukje NED 3 4 1:34.399

17 22 AZHGALIYEVA Alina KAZ 3 4 1:38.106

18 35 HILDE Hedvig NOR 4 5 1:36.833

19 34 OTTER Anne Floor Loulou NED 3 5 1:38.090

20 26 YERMEK Malika KAZ 4 5 1:34.795

Heats 21 43 WILLIAMS Libby USA 4 1:39.020

22 2 BELLEY Anne-Clara CAN 4 1:39.866

23 4 MONTMINY Karina CAN 4 1:40.066

24 36 RUGGER Shaline SUI 4 1:48.362

25 38 ZARVANSKA Tetiana UKR 5 1:37.716

26 37 CHERVENKO Viktoriia UKR 5 1:45.233

27 32 BATTULGA Gereltuya MGL 5 1:51.317

28 12 DAUDET Gwendoline FRA 5 1:54.548

29 1 ACORN Wren Egan CAN PEN
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Women's 1000m

Short Track Speed Skating

1932 Jack Shea Arena

Event Classification

Group Rank Helmet Name CTRY Round Result Best
Number Code H QF SF FB FA Time

WR 1:15.958 SCHULTING Suzanne (NED) FRI 4 NOV 2022 Salt Lake City (USA)
WU 1:29.505 EFREMENKOVA Ekaterina  (RUS) WED 6 MAR 2019 Krasnoyarsk  (RUS)

LEGEND
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DQB Disqualified for unsport. Behav. FA Final A
FB Final B H Heats PEN Penalty QF Quarterfinals
RC Red Card SF Semifinals YC Yellow Card

Note
The first, second and third placed skaters from each race and up to a maximum of two fastest fourthplace skater qualify for Quarterfinals. 
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